Description: High Traffic Lawn Mix

Sun Exposure: Full Sun to Partial Shade

Seeding Rate: 250 Lbs/Acre (3292.9 Seeds/Square Foot)

Species Count: 4

Orc3

ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING GROUP INC. ~
P.0. Box 44281 e Madison, WI 53744
(608) 497-0955 Phone o (608) 497-0956 Fax

www.ec3grp.com

Notes: This mixture was developed to provide a thick and quick solution for roadside seedings, hydro-seedings, and

high traffic areas.

Common Name
Grasses
Kentucky Bluegrass
Perennial Rye
Creeping Red Fescue

Annual Rye

EC3 - (HTLM) Sun To Shade

Scientific Name

Poa pratensis
Lolium perenne
Festuca rubra

Lolium italicum

% of Mix

25.00%
25.00%
25.00%
25.00%

Seeds/SqFt

1721.76
344.35
882.42
344.35

Lbs Per/Acre

62.50 Lbs
62.50 Lbs
62.50 Lbs
62.50 Lbs
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