

Description: High Traffic Lawn Mix Sun Exposure: Full Sun to Partial Shade

Seeding Rate: 250 Lbs/Acre (3292.9 Seeds/Square Foot)

Species Count: 4

Notes: This mixture was developed to provide a thick and quick solution for roadside seedings, hydro-seedings, and

high traffic areas.

Common Name	Scientific Name	% of Mix	Seeds/SqFt	Lbs Per/Acre
Grasses				
Kentucky Bluegrass	Poa pratensis	25.00%	1721.76	62.50 Lbs
Perennial Rye	Lolium perenne	25.00%	344.35	62.50 Lbs
Creeping Red Fescue	Festuca rubra	25.00%	882.42	62.50 Lbs
Annual Rye	Lolium italicum	25.00%	344.35	62.50 Lbs